
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP000712 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP023820 ONTIVEROS LASTRES, FRANCISCO2,9 2 2,7
ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 4 3 3,8
ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 3 2 2,8
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,1 2 2,9
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 12 9 11,8
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE4,5 4 4,3
ACPP031900 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,3 5 6,2
3 SCHULTZ, JURGEN 0 0 0
5 DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0
ACPP025563 GARCIA ALONSO, CARLOS 4,9 4 4,6
ACPP032969 ESTEBAN ARANDA, LUIS 12,9 10 12,6
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 9,9 8 9,8
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 8,2 6 8
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5,3 4 5,1
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 0,9 1 0,8
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,1 7 9
ACPP033879 RAMIREZ LANGA, SERGI 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,1 4 5
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP032981 GAYA PLANAS, GUSTAVO 8,6 7 8,4
ACPP032982 GARCIA FLORES, JESUS 4,3 3 4,1
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 2 3
ACPP032105 LAGUNAS ORTE, CARLOS 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP032107 CARDENAS MADROÑAL, JOSE A. 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 5 4 5
ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 5 4 5
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP024118 NUÑEZ BELMONTE, ANDREA 2,9 2 2,9
1 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
2 MARUNY, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP033947 CANCER MERCADO, CRISTINA 21 16 20,8
ACPP033946 RIBO VENTURA, ORIOL 4 3 3,8
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,5 11 14,2
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 Sexo: TODOS - Tipo de cálculo: SCRATCH
Acumulado hasta vuelta:1

46 441

41 422

40 433

40 424

39 425

39 426

39 417

39 398

38 449

38 4010

38 3811

38 3712

37 4213

37 4114

37 3915

37 4016

37 3717

36 4218

36 4119

36 3820

35 4021

35 3922

35 3923

35 3724

35 3525

34 4226

34 4427



ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 5,7 5 5,4
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC6,6 5 6,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8,9 7 8,8
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,6 8 9,6
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,9 2 1,9
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 4 3 4
ACPP032931 WARREN WALTON, DAVID 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP001384 SERRANO LEON, DANIEL (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2
ACPP031374 RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA, CICERO 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP032290 HUGUET FLO, ORIOL 20,4 15 20,3
ACPP032291 JOLONCH PALAU, JOAN 4,8 4 4,7
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER4,2 3 4,2
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,6 7 8,6
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,9 4 4,9
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP031364 ANTIMO BERNAL, JUAN 6,6 5 6,6
13 JORDANA, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP022553 NUÑEZ ARQUER, FREDERICO 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP021410 PULIDO CRESPO, FRANCISCO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP021412 GUTIERREZ IZQUIERDO, ALFONS (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARIA 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP031187 TILLSTRAND , TRACEY 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP031188 IGLESIAS PUJOL, RAMON 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP030528 RUBIO RUBIO, JESUS 13,3 10 13,3
ACPP011055 RODRIGUEZ GIMENEZ, GABRIEL 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP010408 PATO SANCHEZ, CARLES 1,2 1 1,2
10 GIRALT, MONICA 0 0 (+)0,3
ACPP032481 ANDREU GIRALT, BIEL 20,7 16 20,4
ACPP026279 CANO IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER2,4 2 2,4
ACPP026554 GARCIA SAEZ, SALVADOR 5,5 5 5,5
14 GIL, MERCE 0 0 0
ACPP032326 MINGUELLA PORREDON, JOSEP MARIA0 0 0
ACPP032949 GAVA , FEDERICO ALEJANDRO 13,2 10 13,1
ACPP032838 GAVA , FERNANDO 14,8 11 14,7
ACPP031631 SOBRON SUANZES, TERESA 13,2 10 13,1
ACPP031632 PUIGGROS MAS, MONTSERRAT 17 13 16,9
ACPP006898 CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, MARC 8 6 8
4 SANCHEZ SOBRON, HUGO 0 0 0
6 CAMPBELL, JAMES 0 0 0
7 MARK GERREN 0 0 0
11 ANDREU, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0 0
ACPP032226 SALVADOR GIMENO, SERGI 21 16 21
8 CANCER, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP032676 VENDRELL ESCOFET, ROGER 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP032745 RECIO PEREZ, PABLO 13,7 11 13,7
15 PERALTA RAMIREZ HARRY 0 0 0
ACPP031947 MORA GONZALEZ, ANGELES 19,2 14 19,2
9 DALLEMAGNE, NICOLAS 0 0 0
ACPP033810 MORENO REQUENA, VICTOR 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP033642 DURAN RAMENTOL, JAN 0,2 0 0,2
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
10 GIRALT, MONICA 0 0 (+)0,3
ACPP032481 ANDREU GIRALT, BIEL 20,7 16 20,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP025563 GARCIA ALONSO, CARLOS 4,9 4 4,6
ACPP032969 ESTEBAN ARANDA, LUIS 12,9 10 12,6
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,5 11 14,2
ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 5,7 5 5,4
ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 4 3 3,8
ACPP003650 LLORENS ROCA, JORDI 3 2 2,8
ACPP000712 YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP023820 ONTIVEROS LASTRES, FRANCISCO2,9 2 2,7
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3,1 2 2,9
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 2,7 2 2,5
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE4,5 4 4,3
ACPP031900 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 (+)0,2
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 12 9 11,8
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 8,2 6 8
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR5,3 4 5,1
ACPP032981 GAYA PLANAS, GUSTAVO 8,6 7 8,4
ACPP032982 GARCIA FLORES, JESUS 4,3 3 4,1
ACPP033947 CANCER MERCADO, CRISTINA 21 16 20,8
ACPP033946 RIBO VENTURA, ORIOL 4 3 3,8
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,3 5 6,2
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,7 5 5,6
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,4 2 3,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 0,9 1 0,8
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,1 7 9
ACPP032290 HUGUET FLO, ORIOL 20,4 15 20,3
ACPP032291 JOLONCH PALAU, JOAN 4,8 4 4,7
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,1 4 5
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,7
ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 9,9 8 9,8
ACPP032105 LAGUNAS ORTE, CARLOS 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP032107 CARDENAS MADROÑAL, JOSE A. 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC6,6 5 6,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8,9 7 8,8
ACPP032949 GAVA , FEDERICO ALEJANDRO 13,2 10 13,1
ACPP032838 GAVA , FERNANDO 14,8 11 14,7
ACPP031631 SOBRON SUANZES, TERESA 13,2 10 13,1
ACPP031632 PUIGGROS MAS, MONTSERRAT 17 13 16,9
3 SCHULTZ, JURGEN 0 0 0
5 DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS 0 0 0
ACPP033879 RAMIREZ LANGA, SERGI 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 5 4 5
ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 5 4 5
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,1 0 0,1
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ACPP030528 RUBIO RUBIO, JESUS 13,3 10 13,3
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER4,2 3 4,2
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,6 7 8,6
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,6 8 9,6
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,9 2 1,9
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARIA 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 2 3
ACPP031364 ANTIMO BERNAL, JUAN 6,6 5 6,6
13 JORDANA, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 4 3 4
ACPP032931 WARREN WALTON, DAVID 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP024118 NUÑEZ BELMONTE, ANDREA 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,9 4 4,9
11 ANDREU, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 0 0
ACPP032226 SALVADOR GIMENO, SERGI 21 16 21
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP031187 TILLSTRAND , TRACEY 5,1 4 5,1
ACPP031188 IGLESIAS PUJOL, RAMON 7,6 6 7,6
1 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
2 MARUNY, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP022553 NUÑEZ ARQUER, FREDERICO 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP026279 CANO IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER2,4 2 2,4
ACPP026554 GARCIA SAEZ, SALVADOR 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP001384 SERRANO LEON, DANIEL (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2
ACPP031374 RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA, CICERO 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP011055 RODRIGUEZ GIMENEZ, GABRIEL 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP010408 PATO SANCHEZ, CARLES 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP021410 PULIDO CRESPO, FRANCISCO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP021412 GUTIERREZ IZQUIERDO, ALFONS (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
8 CANCER, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP032676 VENDRELL ESCOFET, ROGER 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP032745 RECIO PEREZ, PABLO 13,7 11 13,7
15 PERALTA RAMIREZ HARRY 0 0 0
14 GIL, MERCE 0 0 0
ACPP032326 MINGUELLA PORREDON, JOSEP MARIA0 0 0
ACPP031947 MORA GONZALEZ, ANGELES 19,2 14 19,2
9 DALLEMAGNE, NICOLAS 0 0 0
ACPP006898 CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, MARC 8 6 8
4 SANCHEZ SOBRON, HUGO 0 0 0
6 CAMPBELL, JAMES 0 0 0
7 MARK GERREN 0 0 0
ACPP033810 MORENO REQUENA, VICTOR 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP033642 DURAN RAMENTOL, JAN 0,2 0 0,2
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